DATE

05/01/18

05/02/18

05/02/18

05/07/18

05/07/18

05/08/18

05/09/18

05/10/18

05/10/18

05/11/18

05/12/18

05/14/18

05/14/18

05/16/18

05/16/18

05/17/18

05/18/18

05/18/18

05/21/18

05/21/18

05/22/18

05/23/18

05/23/18

05/24/18

05/24/18

05/25/18

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting
Emergency Operations Center
Groundbreaking

BAAQMD Personnel Committee
Racial Justice Task Force

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Diablo Valley Mayor's Summit
TRANSPAC

CCCSWA Personnel Committee
ABAG Administrative and Legislation
Committees

Meals on Wheels Gala

Legislation Committee

Multi-faith Action Coalition Meeting
CSAC Luncheon

Delta Counties Coalition In-person
Meeting

ABAG Legislation and Finance
Committees

Concord Oversight Board Meeting
Kennedy King Awards Dinner
BAAQMD Stationary Source Meeting
Pleasant Hill Chamber's Government
Affairs Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting

Delta Conservancy

Herman Rellar Memorial Service
BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee
CCCSWA Meeting

BART Ribbon Cutting

May 2018

LOCATION PURPOSE
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Martinez Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Danville Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Sacramento

Sacramento Water Advocacy

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Concord Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Davis Water Advocacy
Pittsburg Present County Resolution

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Antioch Community Outreach



05/28/18

05/28/18

05/30/18

05/31/18

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

May 2018
Memorial Day Event Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Memorial Day Event Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

Contra Costa Centre Association MeetiniWalnut Creek Community Outreach

ABAG General Assembly San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items



