Supervisor Karen Mitchoff May 2018

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
05/01/18	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
05/02/18	BAAQMD Board Meeting Emergency Operations Center Groundbreaking	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
05/02/18		Martinez	Community Outreach
05/07/18	BAAQMD Personnel Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
05/07/18	Racial Justice Task Force	Walnut Creel	k Community Outreach
05/08/18	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
05/09/18	Diablo Valley Mayor's Summit	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
05/10/18	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
05/10/18	CCCSWA Personnel Committee ABAG Administrative and Legislation Committees	Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items	
05/11/18		San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
05/12/18	Meals on Wheels Gala	Danville	Community Outreach
05/14/18	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
05/14/18	Multi-faith Action Coalition Meeting	Walnut Creek Community Outreach	
05/16/18	CSAC Luncheon Delta Counties Coalition In-person	Sacramento	
05/16/18	Meeting ABAG Legislation and Finance	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
05/17/18	Committees	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
05/18/18	Concord Oversight Board Meeting	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
05/18/18	Kennedy King Awards Dinner	Concord	Community Outreach
05/21/18	BAAQMD Stationary Source Meeting Pleasant Hill Chamber's Government Affairs Committee	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
05/21/18		Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
05/22/18	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
05/23/18	Delta Conservancy	Davis	Water Advocacy
05/23/18	Herman Rellar Memorial Service	Pittsburg	Present County Resolution
05/24/18	BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
05/24/18	CCCSWA Meeting	Walnut Creel	k Decisions on agenda items
05/25/18	BART Ribbon Cutting	Antioch	Community Outreach

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff May 2018

05/28/18	Memorial Day Event	Walnut Creek Community Outreach
05/28/18	Memorial Day Event	Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
05/30/18	Contra Costa Centre Association Meetir	ng Walnut Creek Community Outreach
05/31/18	ABAG General Assembly	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items